Evenementenhal

AR

Huurtarieven Evenementenhal  (01/01/2021)

Evenementenhal 42 x 25m:

Bovenzaal 12,5x 17m
(enkel vergaderingen en
backstage artiesten.)

Cafetaria:

Eén dag:

Twee dagen:

Drie dagen:

Waarborg:

Per uur:
Eén dag:

Twee dagen:

Drie dagen:

Waarborg:

Waarborg:

578 Euro
861 Euro
1008 Euro
1000 Euro
22 Euro
147 Euro
263 Euro
347 Euro

1000 Euro

347 Euro

1000 Euro

Alle prijzen zijn exclusief B.T.W. en energiekosten.

Voor vzw 't Noorden

Roger Nouten










